

## PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 79352279

Data publicarii: 01.03.23 Coduri CPV: 31681410-0

Pretul estimativ: 4.651,48 RON - 4.651,48 RON

Descriere: 1. EL0025492 CORP PENTRU TUB LED 2X18W IP65 BUC 5 63.8655 319.33 19% 60.67 2. EL0017436-CANAL CABLU ADEZIV 25X16 M 18 2.9412 52.94 19% 10.06 3. EL0017435-CANAL CABLU ADEZIV 20X10MM M 14 1.9328 27.06 19% 5.14 4. KSK80KA-DOZA INSTALATII 81X81X38 IP66 BUC 1 14.1176 14.12 19% 2.68 5. DOZA OBO 100X100X38 A14 BUC 4 7.479 29.92 19% 5.68 6. SEWDE000510 INTRERUPATOR SIPLU CEDAR,TAXA VERDE INCL.PRET BUC 3 10.9244 32.77 19% 6.23 7. 3.5X35 SURUB GIPSCARTON BUC 60 0.0672 4.03 19% 0.77 8. DIBLU PLASTIC MTG 8X30 ALBASTRU BUC 60 0.1681 10.09 19% 1.92 9. RD 160152 DISC FLEX 125X1 BUC 5 3.3613 16.81 19% 3.19 10. BANDA IZOLATOARE NEAGRA BUC 5 4.2017 21.01 19% 3.99 11. EL0025489-CORP IL.APARENT 1X18W OP65 BUC 1 39.0756 39.08 19% 7.43 12. FY 1.5 ALBASTRU M 42 1.0924 45.88 19% 8.72 13. EL0059959 TUB LED T8 18W 6500K 1200MM BUC 10 12.605 126.05 19% 23.95 14. 01-562 CLEMA SIR TERM 12P 10MM BUC 3 3.7815 11.34 19% 2.15 15. 01-563-CLEME SIR TERM.12P (PE)16MM BUC 3 5.8824 17.65 19% 3.35 16. EL0059363 TUB LED T8 9W 6500K BUC 10 11.3445 113.45 19% 21.56 17. PRIZA 4P CVADRUPLA PT BUC 2 30.2521 60.50 19% 11.50 18. EL0025491 CORP PENTRU TUB LED 1X18W IP65 BUC 2 50.4202 100.84 19% 19.16 19. STECHER ALB SPIN BUC 2 7.1429 14.29 19% 2.72 20. MYYM 3X2.5 ML 18.5 5.7983 107.27 19% 20.38 21. MYYUP 2X0.75 ML 9 1.3445 12.10 19% 2.30 22. EL0040661 INTRERUPATOR PE FIR ALB BUC 2 3.7815 7.56 19% 1.44 23. EL0037335 STECHER PLAT FARA PAMANTARE CU INEL ALB BUC 2 3.7815 7.56 19% 1.44 24. EL0056768 BEC 9W E27 6400K BUC 5 5.882